
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

REVISED TIME  TABLE  FOR THE  FINAL YEAR B.A. AFSAL-UL-ULAMA  IN ARABIC 
DEGREE  (SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION, SEPTEMBER 2013   

Time of Examination     :    1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday) 
                                                                        2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday) 
 

Day and Date                                   Subject Marks 

P A R T - III  
Tuesday, 22nd October 2013 Paper-IV 

 
Grammar, Rhetoric and Prosody 
 

80 

Wednesday, 23rd October 2013 Paper-V 
 

Classical Literature 
 

80 
 

Thursday, 24th October 2013 Paper-VI 
 

History of Arabic Literature  
 

80 
 

Friday, 25th October 2013 Paper-VII 
 

Islamic Jurisprudence and Logic  
 

80 
 

Monday, 28th October 2013 Paper-VIII            History of Islamic Philosophy and Aqaid 
 
 

80 
 

Tuesday, 29th October 2013 Paper-IX 
 

Translation and Composition  
 

80 
 

Wednesday, 30th October 2013 Paper-I 
 

Functional, Commercial and Journalistic Arabic 
with Computer Awareness 

 
80 

Thursday, 31st October 2013 Paper-II 
 

Modern Literature  
 

80 

Friday, 1st November 2013 Paper-III 
 

Novel, Drama and Literary Criticism 
 

80 
 

FOR PRIVATE CANDIDATES ONLY  

Monday, 4th November 2013 Paper-X 
 

Indo-Arabic Literature  
 

90 
 

Tuesday, 5th November 2013 Paper-XI   Specialised Study about a distinguished Author 90 

 
 

  Calicut University. P.O                                      Sd/- 
   Dated: 7-10-2013                                                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
        


